SCMEA 2024 Conference Schedule - As of 2/5/2024

Session Name

SCMEA Board Meeting

Wando High School Honors Orchestra

Carolina Forest HS New Orleans Jazz Band (B)

Reading Session with Randall Standridge Music (O)

Edge of Your Seat Rehearsals: Engage Students All of the Time (B)
Elementary Division Business Meeting (E)

Guitar Committee Meeting (G)

JW Pepper Reading Sesssion (C)

League Academy Orchestra (O)

SCBDA Board Meeting (B)

Authentic Adjudication: Scores and Comments that Promote Growth (O)
All-State Chorus Committee (C)

Choral Solo & Ensemble Committee (C)

HS & MS Choral CPA Committee (C)

MS Choral Clinics Committee (C)

Orchestra Division Executive Board Meeting (O)

SCBDA All-State Committee (B)

SCBDA Concert Committee (B)

SCBDA Jazz Committee (B)

SCBDA Marching Committee (B)

SCBDA Solo & Ensemble Committee (B)

SCBDA Winter Ensemble Committee (B)

Continental Breakfast

A Few Favorites: String Orchestra Works from Beginner to Advanced
Balancing All The Things: Prioritizing Family While Maintaining High Expectations in Your Program (B)
Building A Strong Choral Community (C)

Linguistics in Music Education (H)

Making Music Special (E)

Meet Your Fellow Music Educators (S)

Right Hand Guitar Technique: The Essentials and More! (G)

SCBDA Awards Committee (B)

Fort Dorchester High School Percussion Ensemble (B)

Building Better Choirs: A New Approach to Developing Voice Tecnique in the Group Setting (C)

Empowering Collegiate Pre-Service Music Teachers: Nurturing Student Self-Talk, Music Teacher Identity, and Effective Curriculum (H)

Guitar Curriculum Sequence & Methodology: Expression from the First Day (G)
Move and Groove: Modern Ideas for Movement in the Classroom (E)
Music Advocacy: Offense vs. Defense (O)

Preparing for Careers in Music Education (S)

Your Gift Will Make Room for You: D.E.I.A. From the Podium (B)
SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

General Session

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

Collegiate Luncheon & Business Meeting (Co)

Dutch Fork High School Symphonic Winds

Higher Ed Meeting (H)

SCMEA Awards Luncheon

DEI]

02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/08/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024

Start

11:00 AM EST
02:00 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
04:00 PM EST
04:45 PM EST
04:45 PM EST
04:45 PM EST
04:45 PM EST
05:15 PM EST
05:30 PM EST
06:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:00 PM EST
07:30 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:30 AM EST
09:00 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
10:00 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
11:00 AM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST

Location

Spires Boardroom
Ballroom A, B, & C
Exhibit Hall Pre-function
Congaree A/B

Richland B&C
Lexington A&B

Richland A

Carolina A/B

Congaree A/B

Alumni Center 1C
Congaree A/B

Ballroom C

Lexington A

Lexington B

Richland A

Cola's Restaurant
Congaree A/B

Carolina A

Lincoln

Alumni Center 1C
Carolina B

Richland B&C

Ballroom Pre-Function
Congaree A/B

Richland B&C

Richland A

Lincoln

Lexington A/B

Carolina B

Carolina A

Alumni Center 1C
Alumni Center Ballroom
Richland A

Lincoln

Carolina A

Lexington A/B
Congaree A/B

Carolina B

Richland B/C

Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Ballroom A/B/C

Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Richland A

Alumni Center Ballroom
Carolina A

Lincoln



Exhibit Hour: Orchestra (O)

ASBDA Meeting (B)

Avoiding Common Pitfalls for Beginning Music Teachers (H)

DEI Session: Keynote Speaker

Emotional Intelligence: Your Key to Increased Engagement & Epic Communication (H)
Exhibit Hour: Elementary (E)

Jazz Artist Session (B)

Sedgefield Middle School Concert Choir (C)

To Proficiency and Beyond: Renewing Functional Piano Skills for Classroom Teachers (P)
Chesnee High School (O)

Rollings Middle School of the Arts Symphonic Band

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

Application of Steinway Technology to Teach, Learn, Listen, and Inspire (P)
Bridging the Gap Between Middle & High School Orchestras (O)

Considering a Career in Music Education: Is this the job for me? (S)

Goose Creek High School: Szirendal (C)

Purposeful Technology in the Music Classroom (B)

Rethinking Your Recorder Curriculum (E)

Exhibit Hour: Band (B) & Choral (C)

Ridge View High School World Percussion Ensemble (B)

Cookie Break!

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

Everyday Improvisation: It's Easier Than You Think! (E)

Finding Our Teacher Identity: A Journey of 1000 Miles (O)

James Island Charter High School Piano Program (P)

Making Our Mark: Another Take on Programming Underrepresented Composers (B)
Real Life as a College Music Major (S)

SC Nationals Masterclass (C)

University of South Carolina Wind Ensemble (B)

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

Rutbusters 101 (O)

Bob Jones Alumni Reception

Claflin Alumni Reception

Converse Alumni Reception

Furman Alumni Reception

USC Alumni Reception

Winthrop Alumni Reception

Jazz Social with Wayne Bergeron and the SCMEA Directors Big Band (B)
Continental Breakfast

If the "Shoe Fits": A Mouthpiece Fitting Process (B)

Music is Multi-Sensory! Meeting Sensory Needs in K-12 Music (E)

Reading Session: Off the Beaten Path - Hidden Gems for Student Orchestras (O)
Saved By The Bell: Vocal Rescue Strategies of a Music Teacher and her Speech Language Pathologist (C)
Shaping SC's Virtual Resources for Music Education ()

Upbeat! The Power Within (H)

Stratford Jazz Orchestra (B)

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
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02/09/2024
02/09/2024
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02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024

12:30 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:00 PM EST
01:30 PM EST
01:45 PM EST
02:00 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:45 PM EST
02:45 PM EST
03:00 PM EST
03:00 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:45 PM EST
04:00 PM EST
04:45 PM EST
05:45 PM EST
05:45 PM EST
05:45 PM EST
05:45 PM EST
05:45 PM EST
05:45 PM EST
08:00 PM EST
07:30 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:00 AM EST
08:30 AM EST
09:00 AM EST

Exhibit Hall

Lincoln

Carolina B

Congaree A/B

Carolina A

Exhibit Hall

Richland B&C

Ballroom C

Lexington A/B

Ballroom A

Alumni Center Ballroom
Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Richland A

Congaree A/B

Carolina B

Ballroom C

Richland B/C

Lexington A/B

Exhibit Hall

Ballroom A

Exhibit Hall

Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Lexington A/B
Congaree A/B

Ballroom C

Richland B&C

Carolina B

Richland A

Alumni Center Ballroom
Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Congaree A&B

Carolina A/B

Lexington A

Richland A

Richland B/C

Alumni Center Ballroom
Lexington B

Ballroom A

Ballroom Pre-Function
Richland B/C

Lexington A&B
Congaree A/B

Richland A

Lincoln

Carolina A/B

Alumni Center Ballroom
Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom



Chosen Research Presentations (H)

Greenwood High School Chorus (C)

Implementing A Culturally Responsive Approach When Singing in Other Languages (E)
The ABC's of Woodwind Methods: Flute, Clarinet, & Saxophone (B)

Unhelpful Conducting Habits Learned from "Helping" Students (Co)

Who's Drivin' this Bus? The Learner-Centered String Class (O)

Guitar Reading Session & Director's Group Performance (G)

SCBDA Adjudication Committee (B)

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

Blythewood High School Wind Symphony (B)

Exceptional Musicians: Advocating for an Inclusive Music Program

Fundamentals Are Where the Magic Happens (O)

Help... | Have A Sub! (E)

Percussion from the Podium: Effective Communication & Management of your Percussion (B)
Research Poster Exhibit (H)

SC Arts Enrollment Dashboard (H)

Upbeat Habits (Co)

Winthrop University Chamber Singers (C)

SCEHC Rehearsal (E)

"The Ins and the Outs of The Booster Organization" - Helpful Tips for the Music Educators (B)
All Voices Are Beautiful: Reimagining Singing (C)

Community Engagement, Advocacy, and Frundraising for the Guitar Class (G)

Piano Masterclass (P)

Prep for Your Rep (B)

Rockin' with Little Kids in the Elementary Music Classroom (E)

SCMEA Retired Members Meeting

Laing Middle School Symphonic Band (B)

SC Governor's School for Arts & Humanties Orchestra (O)

Moving Beyond the Page: Exercises to facilitate freedom and musicality for advancing string players (O)

Piano Honors Recital (P)

The First Day of Jazz Band (B)

The Gullah Geechee Cultural Origins of the Negro Spiritual (C)
Using Visuals to Build a Community of Students with ASD (E)
SC CBDNA Intercollegiate Band (B)

Designing a Meaningful and Effective Marching Production (B)
Making the Most of Your Student Teaching Internship (Co)
Middle School Band Best Practices (B)

Musicianship Mindset: Kodv°ly Applications in the Choral Setting (C)
Orchestra Committee Meetings (O)

Choral Division Business Meeting (C)

Guitar Division Business Meeting (G)

Orchestra Division Business Meeting (O)

Piano Division Business Meeting (P)

SCBDA Business Meeting (B)

The South Carolina Elementary Honors Choir (E)

Master Recital Competition & Honor Jazz Combo (B)
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02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024

09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:15 AM EST
09:30 AM EST
09:30 AM EST
10:00 AM EST
10:15 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
10:30 AM EST
11:00 AM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:00 PM EST
12:30 PM EST
12:30 PM EST
01:15 PM EST
01:15 PM EST
01:15 PM EST
01:15 PM EST
01:15 PM EST
02:15 PM EST
02:30 PM EST
02:30 PM EST
02:30 PM EST
02:30 PM EST
02:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
03:30 PM EST
06:00 PM EST

Lincoln

Ballroom C

Lexington A/B

Richland B/C

Carolina A&B

Congaree A/B

Ballroom A

Alumni Center 1C
Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Alumni Center Ballroom
Carolina A/B

Congaree A&B
Lexington A/B

Richland B&C

Exhibit Pre-Function
Lincoln

Richland A

Ballroom C

Hilton Garden Inn - Ballroom
Richland B/C

Richland A

Carolina A/B

Ballroom C

Congaree A/B
Lexington A&B

Lincoln

Alumni Center Ballroom
Ballroom A

Congaree A/B

Ballroom C

Richland B&C

Richland A

Lexington A/B

Alumni Center Ballroom
Richland B/C

Carolina A&B

Lexington A/B

Richland A

Congaree A/B

Richland A

Lincoln

Congaree A/B

Lincoln

Alumni Center Ballroom B&C
Ballroom A/B/C
Alumni Center Ballroom A



